UVic Exchange Credit History

Evaluated

2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

First Term

202009
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709

Institution

Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University
Murdoch University

Murdoch University

Required
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of

External Partner Courses

ENV 334 Environmental Restoration

BIO 257 Australian Biodiversity

BRD 306 Transitions to a post-carbon society

AST 250 Society, Culture And Ecology In South- East Asia
ENV 303 GIS for environmental management and planning
ENV 332 Managing wetlands and water

COD 301 Indigenous Community Development

ENV 243 Water and Earth Science

BIO 180 Introduction to Marine Biology

BIO 103 Environmental Biology

BIO 254 Marine Botany

BIO 375 Conservation Biology

BIO 377 Marine Ecology

GAD 172 Drawing

BIO 249 Fish and Wildlife Populations

UVic Courses

ES 30L (1.5)
BIOL 40L (1.5)
ES 30L (1.5)
SOSC 20L (1.5)
GEOG 20LT (L.5)
ES 30L (1.5)
ANTH 393 (1.5)
GEOG 20LP (1.5)
BIOL 10L (1.5)
BIOL 10L (1.5)
BIOL 336 (1.5)
BIOL 370 (1.5)
BIOL 319 (1.5)
ART 201 (1.5)
BIOL 20L (1.5)



Evaluated First Term Institution Required External Partner Courses UVic Courses
2015 201509 Murdoch University All of BRD 251 Wellbeing HUMA 20L (1.5)
2015 201509 Murdoch University All of PHO 101 Digital Imaging ART 20L (1.5)
2015 201509 Murdoch University All of IDD 118 Introduction to Graphic Design FA 10L (1.5)
2015 201509 Murdoch University All of COD 302 Creative Ways to Work with Community



