UVic Exchange Credit History

2020	202009	Murdoch University	All of	ENV 334 Environmental Restoration	ES 30L (1.5)
2018	201809	Murdoch University	All of	BIO 257 Australian Biodiversity	BIOL 40L (1.5)
2018	201809	Murdoch University	All of	BRD 306 Transitions to a post-carbon society	ES 30L (1.5)
2018	201809	Murdoch University	All of	AST 250 Society, Culture And Ecology In South- East Asia	SOSC 20L (1.5)
2018	201809	Murdoch University	All of	ENV 303 GIS for environmental management and planning	GEOG 20LT (1.5)
2018	201809	Murdoch University	All of	ENV 332 Managing wetlands and water	ES 30L (1.5)
2018	201809	Murdoch University	All of	COD 301 Indigenous Community Development	ANTH 393 (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	ENV 243 Water and Earth Science	GEOG 20LP (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	BIO 180 Introduction to Marine Biology	BIOL 10L (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	BIO 103 Environmental Biology	BIOL 10L (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	BIO 254 Marine Botany	BIOL 336 (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	BIO 375 Conservation Biology	BIOL 370 (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	BIO 377 Marine Ecology	BIOL 319 (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	GAD 172 Drawing	ART 201 (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of	BIO 249 Fish and Wildlife Populations	BIOL 20L (1.5)
2017	201709	Murdoch University	All of]TJET@MC ₱ MC4(a)-6(n)-3(a)-6(ging)-2(we)-3(t)6(la)-4(n)-3(d)-3(s88 28@M	C ₱ MCID 68-BDC q17.88 303.67 75Policy TJJET@MC L)20170

2015	201509	Murdoch University	All of	BRD 251 Wellbeing	HUMA 20L (1.5)
2015	201509	Murdoch University	All of	PHO 101 Digital Imaging	ART 20L (1.5)
2015	201509	Murdoch University	All of	IDD 118 Introduction to Graphic Design	FA 10L (1.5)
2015	201509	Murdoch University	All of	COD 302 Creative Ways to Work with Community	